List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

March 28 & 29, 2017
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Ben Guyer
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	benjamin.guyer@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2710

	Tyler Schlin
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	tyler.schlin@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2637

	Rich Smith
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	rich.smith@arcelormittal.com
	

	Darrell Skite
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	darrell.skite@arcelormittal.com
	

	Calum Learn
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	calum.learn@arcelormittal.com
	267-221-8053

	Will Howard
	ASW Steel
	will.howard@asw-steel.com
	905-326-3079

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Greg Dowling
	CarTech Latrobe
	gdowling@cartech.com
	724-532-6368

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Zane Reed
	Ceramsource
	zane.reed@ceramsource.com
	732-585-0080

	Scott MacLane
	Crucible Industries
	scott.maclane@crucible.com
	315-470-9298

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	Tom Skladanek
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	tskladanek@elwd.com
	330-568-3030

	Martin Smith
	Ellwood National Steel
	msmith@elwd.com
	814-730-6031

	Dave Reau
	Ellwood National Steel
	dreau@elwd.com
	315-481-7809

	Dan Raiser
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	draiser@elwd.com
	724-614-0166

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-944-9545

	Kelly Stewart
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	kstewart@elwd.com
	707-334-5211

	Jean-Sebastien Mercille
	Finkl Steel Sorel
	jsmercille@finkl.com
	450-517-5141

	Alberto Vazquez
	Frisa
	alberto.vazquez@frisa.com
	+521-8110509958

	Mike Labanow
	Imerys Steelcasting USA
	mike.labanow@imerys.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	Imerys Steelcasting USA
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Christian Buchmaier
	Inteco
	christian.buchmaier@inteco.at
	+43-6645068311

	Paul Shikhmetoff
	Inteco
	pshikhmetoff@ipticombustion.com
	

	Mark Royer
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	mroyer@lhforge.com
	484-947-7424

	Nick Ferry
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	nferry@lhforge.com
	610-322-8199

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-535-6747

	Wolfgang Schulz
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	wolfgang.schulz@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102380645

	Gunnar Jentsch
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	gunnar.jentsch@lintorfereg.de
	+49-1738751378

	Vladimir Abreu
	Magnesita Refractories
	vladimir@magnesita.com
	717-668-3444

	Ryan Hendrickson
	Mt. Savage Specialty Refractories
	rhendrickson@mtsavage.com
	412-720-0702

	Jim Zeigler
	National Iron & Steel Museum
	execdir@steelmuseum.org
	610-384-9282

	Gene DiOrio
	National Iron & Steel Museum
	
	

	Clint Foster
	Nucor Longview
	clint.foster@nucor.com
	903-918-1434

	Matt Luymes
	Nucor Longview
	matt.luymes@nucor.com
	815-278-3366

	Rick Lovelace
	Nucor Longview
	richard.lovelace@nucor.com
	903-844-6909

	Joao Barbosa
	Nucor Longview
	joao.barbosa@nucor.com
	803-287-4711

	Nick Antonakos
	Nucor Longview
	nick.antonakos@nucor.com
	

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hlima@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Chantal David
	SC Consultants
	chdavid@scconsultants.com
	+33-477497582

	Frank Hanna
	Snow Shoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	570-295-4678

	Dean Caliguire
	Universal Refractories
	deancaliguire@gmail.com
	724-971-3779

	Doug Bracher
	Vacuform/Unifrax
	dbracher@unifrax.com
	330-692-3149

	Tim Weekley
	Vacuform/Unifrax
	tweekley@unifrax.com
	

	Chris Camino
	Vesuvius
	chris.camino@vesuvius.com
	330-591-1271

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657

	Sean Loney
	Whemco Steel Castings
	sloney@whemco.com
	724-643-7004


